

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23853/2013

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTI BOPANNA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Amisha Nagarajan, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Balwant Sathe, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

F.D.R. is ordered to be renewed for a further period of
one year.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar

